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Contact: 1) Kanta : 9615839170, 2) Bikom : 9856479022, 3) Ratan : 9856916762

Wangjing Sabal Checkon Leikai
Near Khongjom War Memorial Gate

Class Rate No. Amount Gari Labour Total
Brick Charge Charge Amount

1st Rs.9.00 3000 Rs.27,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.30,600
1st Rs.9.00 2000 Rs.18,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.20,400
1st Rs.9.00 1500 Rs.13,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.15,350

2nd Rs.8.00 3000 Rs.24,500 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.27,600
2nd Rs.8.00 2000 Rs.16,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.18,400
2nd Rs.8.00 1500 Rs.12,000 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.13,850

1st Rej. Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.24,600
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.16,400
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.12,350

PT Rs.6.00 3000 Rs.18,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.21,600
PT Rs.6.00 2000 Rs.12,000 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.14,400
PT Rs.6.00 1500 Rs.9,000 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.10,850

3rd Rs.3.20 3000 Rs.9,600 Rs.3,000 Rs.600 Rs.13,200
3rd Rs.3.20 2000 Rs.6,400 Rs.2,000 Rs.400 Rs.8,800
3rd Rs.3.20 1500 Rs.4,800 Rs.1,500 Rs.350 Rs.6,650

Chektek 407 Load Rs.3,500     1500      350       5350
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Maharashtra IBPS recruitment 2016-17 Hindi
Officer vacancies

Maharashtra IBPS recruitment 2016-17 Hindi Officer vacancies :-
Institute of banking personnel selection (IBPS) invites online
applications for the position of 2 Research Associate & Hindi officer
vacancies.Apply online before 13th September 2016.
Name of post:- Research Associate, Hindi Officer
Eligibility:- Master Degree, Post – graduation
Job Location:- Maharashtra
Last Date:- 13th September 2016
Total No. of Posts:-   02 Posts
Research Officer:- 1 posts
Order Books to Prepare Below Exams and Get upto 40% off
UPSC Books | IBPS books
SSC Books | Railway Books
Age Limit:- The age of the candidate should not be less than 21 years
and should not be more than 30 years. The age of the applicant should
be as on 1st August 2016.
Pay Scale:- Rs. 9300-34800/- per month
Qualification:- Candidates should have Post Graduate in Psychology /
Education or Management with specialization in HR with minimum
55% marks from recognized universities / institutes.
Selection Procedure:- The selection of the candidates will be on the
basis of written examination and personal interview depending on the
number of applications received.
Hindi Officer:- 1 posts
Age Limit:- The age of the candidate should not be less than 21 years
and should not be more than 30 years. The age of the applicant should
be as on 1st August 2016.
Pay Scale:- Rs. 9300-34800/- per month
Qualification:- Candidates should have master degree from a recognized
university in hindi with English as a Compulsory or elective subject at
graduation. Or Master’s degree from a recognized university in English
with Hindi as compulsory or elective subject at graduation.
Selection Procedure:- The selection of the candidates will be on the
basis of written examination and personal interview depending on the
number of applications received.
How to apply:- Candidates may apply online through official website
of Institute of banking personnel selection (IBPS) http://www.ibps.in
from 3rd September 2016 to 13th September 2016.
Click here to view the advertisement
Click here to apply online
Like Govnokri.com on facebook to get updated towards latest jobs.
Important Dates:-
Starting date for submission of online application is 3rd September
2016.
Last date for submission of online application is 13th September 2016.
Date of online Examination (tentative date) is 24th September 2016.
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Contact: 9862048579, 7085684539, 9856052197 (Sunday closed & Phone switch off)
Wangjing Saban Chekon Leikai, Near Khongjom War Memorial Complex.

PIS Brick Field (Mechanised)

Class Rate Brick Amount Gari Charge Labour Total
1st Rs.8.80 3000 Rs.26400 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.30000
1st Rs.8.80 2000 Rs.17600 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.20000
1st Rs.8.80 1500 Rs.13200 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.15050

2nd Rs.8.20 3000 Rs.24600 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.28200
2nd Rs.8.20 2000 Rs.16400 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.18800
2nd Rs.8.20 1500 Rs.12300 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.14150

1st Rej. Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.24600
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.16400
1st Rej. Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.12350

Peti Rs.7.00 3000 Rs.21000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.24600
Peti Rs.7.00 2000 Rs.14000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.16400
Peti Rs.7.00 1500 Rs.10500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.12350

3rd New Rs.4.00 3000 Rs.12000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.15600
3rd New Rs.4.00 2000 Rs.8000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.10400
3rd New Rs.4.00 1500 Rs.6000 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.7850

3rd Old Rs.3.00 3000 Rs.9000 Rs.3000 Rs.600 Rs.12600
3rd Old Rs.3.00 2000 Rs.6000 Rs.2000 Rs.400 Rs.8400
3rd Old Rs.3.00 1500 Rs.4500 Rs.1500 Rs.350 Rs.6350

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1893/SDC/IW(c) Dt. 7-9-2016
1. Thingnam Ibocha Singh S/O (L) Tamphajao Singh.
2. -do-  Bihari Singh S/O (L) -do-
3. -do- Amuchou Singh S/O (L) -do-
4. -do- Subol Singh S/O (L) -do-
5. -do- Momon Singh S/O (L) -do-
6. -do- Mangoljao Singh S/O (L) -do-
7. -do- Khamba Singh S/O (L) -do-

                     - Petitioners
-Vrs-

(Late) Thingnam Tamphajao Singh S/O (L) Shyama Singh of
Lamboikhongnangkhong

          - O.P. PartyN O T I C E
Imphal, the 8/09/2016
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Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/1252(a)/10

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1895/SDC/IW(c) Dt. 7-9-2016
Nongmeikapam Brojen Singh S/O (L) N. Tombi Singh of
Singjamei Thongam Leikai.

                     - Petitioners
-Vrs-

(Late) Nongmeikapam Tombi Singh S/O (L) N. Mera Singh of
Singjamei Thongam Leikai.

          - O.P. PartyN O T I C E
Imphal, the 8/09/2016
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Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/1252(b)/10

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1900/SDC/IW(c) Dt. 7-9-2016
1. Khumanthem Liching Thouba S/O (L) Lalmani Singh of
Sagolband Nepra Manjor Leikai.
2. -do- Chinlenkhomba S/O (L) -do- of -do-
3. -do- Lenthoi Tomba S/O (L) -do- of -do-
4. -do- Thoiba Ton Khamba S/O (L) -do- of -do-

                     - Petitioners
-Vrs-

(Late) Khumanthem Lalmani Singh S/O Chandramohon Singh
of Sagolband Nedpra Manjor Leikai.

          - O.P. Party
N O T I C E

Imphal, the 8/09/2016
Under Section 46 (3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 %�@�$���&����� 

����A$� ��&��� �NP� �
g�
�
*� Khumanthem Lalmani Singh �$�
Chandramohon Singh @
��Sagolband Nepra Manjor Leikai �$
����
�!�#
���P�EP��������$��&���"��85-Sagolband �$�%�")#
��
g�
�"��574
%�*#
��
g�
�"��1757��
��"��8335�%�@&��V�#+
"
�0.0364 L��e�
#M
��
E#
������
��%�@���=�>�
��$�*#
�����
�*����L���
���M�%�@"
����
+�$�������

�
"�#"#
�G��=�>�
����
R��%�@�
��*�
d���
*��4��%�&"
������
��%�@�
��*$�!�"#

�$E�����"
�+
�"��#
�+
E##����
E�,������%�@"
��'�
���#
���&���"&����\��"�$
�"&��
�%��#
����"
���(�$����
RB��%�@�
�E#��b"����)��#�":���&���
��
���

E#��b"���)�*
������@���
���h*��"�< Sd/-

Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/1254(c)/10

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1901/SDC/IW(c) Dt. 7-9-2016
1. Naosekpam Sakhi Davi W/O (L) Kadam Singh of
Nagamapal Kangjabi Leirak Meinam Leikai.
2. -do- Bimol Singh S/O (L) Kadam Singh of -do-
3. -do- Sunindro Singh S/O (L) -do-
4. -do- (O) Dhaneshori Devi W/O (L) Robindro Singh of -do-

                        - Petitioners
-Vrs-

1.(Late) Naosekpam Kadam Singh S/O (L) Gouramani Singh of
Khwai Meinam Leikai.
2. (L) Naosekpam (N) Radhe devi D/O Thambal Singh of
Lalambung.

          - O.P. PartyN O T I C E
Imphal, the 8/09/2016
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Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)SL/1254(a)/10

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 1926/SDC/IW(c) Dt. 9-9-2016
Koijam ongbi BinaShakhi Devi W/O (L) Koijam Chandrakumar
Singh of Singjamei Mayengbam Leikai.

                     - Petitioners
-Vrs-

(Late) Koijam Chandrakumar Singh S/O (L) Koijam Ibobi Singh
of Mayeng Leikai .

          - O.P. PartyN O T I C E
Imphal, the 9/09/2016
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Sd/- Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

SL/1254(d)/10

In the Court of Sub-Deputy Collector

Moirang , Manipur
Ref. :- Mutation Case No. 487/SDC/M / 2016

1. Md. Heshamuddin S/O (L) Najeruddin of Kwakta Ward No.5.
2. Khalida D/O (L) Najeruddin of -do -
3. Rubana D/O -do- of -do-
4. Ruksana D/O -do-  of -do- -Petitioners

-Vrs-

     Late Alaudin Miya S/O Mansu Miya of Kwakta Khuman

NOTICE
Moirang, the 8th March. 2016
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-O.P.P. -

SL/1249/10

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

 Moirang, Manipur
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18th September, 2016

MEEYAMGI KHONGCHAT
'' Meetei/ Meitei bu Scheduled Tribe List

ta Chalhallu''
THAU GROUND TO KHUMAN LAMPAK

Time : 10:30 am.
Orgd. by :

Co-ordinating Body on Scheduled Tribe
Demand Committee


